REGULATED HEATING MANTLE
References : CBARN250, CBA250, CBARN500, CBA500
Balloon heaters of different capacities, with analog or digital temperature adjustment.
analog adjustment: the temperature is adjusted with a potentiometer.
Digital adjustment: The set temperature is set with two buttons and an external temperature sensor
(supplied) controls the temperature.
Technical characteristics:
- Thermo-resistant plastic housing
- Power and heat indicators
- Maximum surface temperature: 450°C
- Power supply: 230 V - 50 Hz
Reference Regulation Capacity Power Magnetic
stirring
Dimensions
CBA250 Analog 250 mL 150 W No Ø 220 x 165 mm
CBA500 Analog 500 mL 250 W No Ø 220 x 165 mm
CBARN250 Digital 250 mL 150 W No Ø 220 x 165 mm
CBARN500 Digital 500 mL 250 W No Ø 220 x 165 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com